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Departmental Contacts for Shadowing Opportunities  

Anesthesiology 

David Li, M.D. 

dpli@ucdavis.edu 
 

Cardiology 

Saul Schaefer, M.D. 

sschaefer@ucdavis.edu 
 

Dermatology 

Peggy Wu, M.D. 

pawu@ucdavis.edu 
 

Emergency Medicine 

Verena Schandera, M.D 

vschandera@ucdavis.edu 
 

Family Medicine 

MK Orsulak, M.D. 

mkorsulak@ucdavis.edu 
 

Internal Medicine 

Adrienne Atencio, M.D. 

aatencio@ucdavis.edu 
 

Neurology 

Norika O Malhado-Chang, M.D. 

nmalhadochang@ucdavis.edu 
 

Obstetrics and Gynecology 

Melody Hou, M.D., M.P.H. 

myhou@ucdavis.edu 
 

Ophthalmology 

Jeffery Ma, M.D 

jhbma@ucdavis.edu 
 

Orthopedic Surgery 

Hai Le, M.D. 

haile@ucdavis.edu 
 

Otolaryngology (ENT) 

Marianne Abouyared, M.D. 

mabouyared@ucdavis.edu 
 

Pathology 

Vihar Patel, M.D. 

vppatel@ucdavis.edu 
 

Pediatrics 

Mitch Ratanasen, M.D. 

msratanasen@ucdavis.edu 
 

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 

Carol Vandenakker-Albanese, M.D. 

cvalbanese@ucdavis.edu 
 

Plastic Surgery 

Email Coordinators 

Kimberly Russell & Margarita Zherebnenkov (Rita) 

kprussell@ucdavis.edu 

mzherebnenkov@ucdavis.edu 
 

Psychiatry 

Jesse Koskey, M.D. 

jjkoskey@ucdavis.edu 
 

Child and Adolescent Psychiatry 

Anne McBride, M.D. 

abmcbride@ucdavis.edu  
 

Emergency & Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry 

James A. Bourgeois, O.D., M.D. 

jbourgeois@ucdavis.edu 

Forensic Psychiatry 

Jason Roof, M.D. 

jgroof@ucdavis.edu 
 

Forensic psychiatry shadowing patients &     

psychopharmacology resource 

     Department of State Hospitals 

     Dr. Robin Lin 

     Text: (916) 838-3634 
 

Inpatient, emergency, and consult   

psychiatry at the Mather VA 

Nikos Karakashian, M.D. 

nkarakas@ucdavis.edu  
 

Integrated care with a psychiatrist    

embedded in a primary care FQHC 

Denise Kellaher, DO 

     808-282-7833 

Radiology 

Dillon Chen, M.D. 

dcychen@ucdavis.edu  
 

Radiology - Oncology 

Megan Daly, M.D. 

medaly@ucdavis.edu 
 

Surgery 

Ho Phan, M.D. 

hhphan@ucdavis.edu 
 

Urology 

Jennifer Rothschild, M.D.  

jrothschild@ucdavis.edu   
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